

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: September 29, 2020

MARKETING CONTACT: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director

KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005, ext. 110

PALISADES CENTER RETURNS TO NORMAL HOURS OF OPERATION THIS FRIDAY

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (September 2020): Effective this Friday, October 2, 2020, Palisades Center will return to normal hours of operation based on valued feedback and input received from both tenants and guests:

- Monday Saturday:
 - o 10:00 a.m. 9:30 p.m.
- Sunday:
 - o 11:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m.

"It's time," said **Darrin Houseman, General Manager of Palisades Center**. "Based on the pentup demand we continue to see at Palisades Center, combined with valuable feedback we've received from our tenants and guests, we're returning to our normal hours of operation while keeping the health and safety of everyone our top priority."

Guests are reminded that restaurant venues may continue to offer extended hours into the evening and are encouraged to call ahead to confirm a specific venue's hours of operation or visit the center's online directory, www.palisadescenter.com/directory.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 14 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.